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KENTUCKY 

 
JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC 
BROOKS, KY 
9/6/2015 
LOUISVILLE CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LOUISVILLE 
CLASSIC 
38 Attended 
CH ARIK C PARASCHOS 89 
 
ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB 
OWENTON, KY 
9/20/2015 
WILDCAT, BEARCAT, CARDINAL 
CHALLENGE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
17 Attended 
CH JEFF PRIGGE 45 
AA1 DONALD E EPLING 43 
AA2 THOMAS E BRUNTON 43 
AA3 REAGAN HARDING 39 
A1 PHIL T PARKS 41 
A2 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 36 
B1 LARRY PELKEY 38 
D1 CHRIS HARDING 40 
D2 MATTHEW ANDECOVER 40 
D3 LARRY B LANGDON 39 
E1 JUSTIN WEBB 33 
E2 STEVEN H BIAS 32 
E3 MICHAEL D PATTI 30 
SJCH REAGAN HARDING 39 
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 43 
VTRU PHIL T PARKS 41 
VT3 MARTY R LLOYD 38 
SVCH LARRY B LANGDON 39 
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 38 
LYCH DIANA CRAWFORD 38 
LYRU ALICIA BROWNE 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
3 Attended 
CH THOMAS E BRUNTON 50 
D1 ALICIA BROWNE 39 
E1 GREGORY J KOZLOWSKI 43 
VTCH GREGORY J KOZLOWSKI 43 
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
3 Attended 
CH LARRY PELKEY 42 
B1 ROBERT J SWAIN 41 
D1 ALICIA BROWNE 41 
SVCH LARRY PELKEY 42 
SVRU ROBERT J SWAIN 41 
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE 41 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
4 Attended 
CH HOWARD SCHWALBACH 47 
A1 DON ENGLAND 44 
D1 DEBBIE ENGLAND 39 
E1 JUSTIN WEBB 39 
SVCH DON ENGLAND 44 
LYCH DEBBIE ENGLAND 39 
 

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
4 Attended 
CH DONALD E EPLING 40 
A1 CRAIG W F HILSINGER 35 
D1 SCOTT HOLMES 38 
D2 CLARK KIDWELL 33 
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 40 
SVCH CRAIG W F HILSINGER 35 
SVRU CLARK KIDWELL 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WILDCAT, 
BEARCAT, CARDINAL CHALLENGE 
42 Attended 
CH MARK HALL 94 
M1 JOE BIBBLE 84 
M2 ROBERT M MESSMER 84 
AA1 REAGAN HARDING 94 
AA2 DONALD E EPLING 86 
AA3 DAVID HOLLINGSWORTH 85 
A1 RALPH H BRUEWER 86 
A2 JEFF PRIGGE 85 
A3 CRAIG W F HILSINGER 85 
B1 LARRY PELKEY 80 
B2 PAUL C SELTMAN 76 
B3 ROBERT J SWAIN 69 
C1 RANDY G ROBERTS 84 
C2 BUFORD HALL - IV 79 
C3 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 75 
D1 CLARK KIDWELL 85 
D2 MARTY R LLOYD 81 
D3 SCOTT HOLMES 78 
E1 JUSTIN WEBB 75 
E2 GEORGE GAYLE 74 
E3 STEVEN H BIAS 63 
SJCH REAGAN HARDING 94 
VTCH MARK HALL 94 
VTRU DONALD E EPLING 86 
VT3 DAVID HOLLINGSWORTH 85 
SVCH CLARK KIDWELL 85 
SVRU CRAIG W F HILSINGER 85 
SV3 DON ENGLAND 80 
LYCH DORIE BRUEWER 71 
LYRU DIANA CRAWFORD 71 
LY3 ALICIA BROWNE 60 
SSCH ROBERT L FOXWORTHY 67 
SSRU FRANK HAMILTON 62 
 
RANGERS GUN CLUB 
CALHOUN, KY 
9/20/2015 
WESTERN KY SHOOT OUT + 50 FITASC 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: WESTERN KY 
SHOOT OUT + 50 FITASC 
30 Attended 
M1 DAVID M WALKER 45 
M2 DAN ZUERNER 45 
M3 MARK HALL 44 
AA1 ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 45 
AA2 ERIC C GERST 42 
AA3 PETE BRYANT 40 
A1 SHAWN MOORE 34 
A2 MATT WOODSON 33 
A3 DENNIS W JOHNSON - JR 29 
B1 DANIEL A FARMER 27 
C1 CARY GREENWELL 35 
C2 MARK RICHMOND 34 
C3 DANIEL F EVERETT 33 
D1 WILLIAM R MILLER 35 
D2 DAVID RICHMOND 34 
 

FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: WESTERN KY 
SHOOT OUT + 50 FITASC 
38 Attended 
M1 DAVID M WALKER 88 
M2 GREGG PIERCEY 87 
M3 DAN ZUERNER 86 
AA1 MARTY K MOORE 83 
AA2 PETE BRYANT 74 
AA3 ASHLEIGH H ALEXANDER 74 
A1 MATT WOODSON 68 
A2 SHAWN MOORE 65 
A3 BOB ANDERSON 59 
B1 DANIEL A FARMER 61 
C1 RALPH E MITCHELL JR 71 
C2 DANIEL F EVERETT 69 
C3 CARY GREENWELL 66 
D1 CHRIS LATTIN 68 
D2 DAVID RICHMOND 67 
D3 WILLIAM R MILLER 51 
E1 JASON STAGNER 68 
E2 EMMA SHUPE 59 
 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
9/27/2015 
AUTUMN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: AUTUMN 
SHOOT 
2 Attended 
D1 CLARK KIDWELL 35 
E1 ARCH WILLIAMS 22 
SVCH CLARK KIDWELL 35 
SSCH ARCH WILLIAMS 22 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: AUTUMN 
SHOOT 
2 Attended 
B1 ROBERT J SWAIN 37 
D1 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 30 
VTCH SPURGEON CHAPMAN 30 
SVCH ROBERT J SWAIN 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUTUMN 
SHOOT 
47 Attended 
M1 JAMES PLUMLEY 97 
M2 WES BURTON 90 
M3 JIM WILLIAMS 88 
AA1 ERIC HAUCK 82 
AA2 DANNY BARNES 77 
AA3 DAVID HOLLINGSWORTH 72 
A1 JEFF PRIGGE 83 
A2 SHAWN MOORE 78 
A3 SAM BROWN 77 
B1 KEN DIXON 80 
B2 ROBERT J SWAIN 74 
B3 RANDOLPH COUCH 66 
C1 BRIAN C THOMAS 66 
C2 LEE R LINEBAUGH 63 
C3 LLOYD FRIEND 57 
D1 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 75 
D2 DIANA CRAWFORD 75 
D3 JOSEPH F NEIKIRK 72 
E1 DENVER YORK 62 
E2 DEREK J PAULSEN 59 
E3 SETH STAGNER 57 
SJCH BRUE H PAULSEN 60 
SJRU SETH STAGNER 57 
JRCH WES BURTON 90 
JRRU ALEX TOWNES 57 
JR3 BROOKS U COURTNEY 48 
VTCH ROBERT M MESSMER 87 

VTRU DANNY BARNES 77 
VT3 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 75 
SVCH JIM WILLIAMS 88 
SVRU SAM BROWN 77 
SV3 ROBERT J SWAIN 74 
LYCH DIANA CRAWFORD 75 
LYRU EUNICE LOGAN 48 
SSCH JAMES D ADAMSON 78 
SSRU ARCH WILLIAMS 43 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
AUTUMN SHOOT 
20 Attended 
M1 JAMES PLUMLEY 49 
M2 KEVIN PARROTT 48 
M3 JAMES D ADAMSON 47 
AA1 FREDERICK FOSTER - II 41 
AA2 ERIC HAUCK 40 
AA3 DANNY BARNES 40 
A1 SHAWN MOORE 43 
A2 BOONE LOGAN 34 
B1 ROBERT J SWAIN 37 
B2 RANDOLPH COUCH 27 
C1 LLOYD FRIEND 27 
C2 LEE R LINEBAUGH 26 
D1 JOSEPH F NEIKIRK 39 
D2 BROOKS U COURTNEY 30 
E1 GREGORY J KOZLOWSKI 22 
E2 EUNICE LOGAN 17 
JRCH BROOKS U COURTNEY 30 
VTCH FREDERICK FOSTER - II 41 
VTRU DANNY BARNES 40 
VT3 JOSEPH F NEIKIRK 39 
SVCH JIM WILLIAMS 42 
SVRU WILLIAM B JOHNSON 37 
SV3 ROBERT J SWAIN 37 
LYCH EUNICE LOGAN 17 
SSCH JAMES D ADAMSON 47 
 


